EDB/EDC Series
All Digital AC Servo Systems
Drive your success
Estun Automation Technology Co., Ltd
Company Profile
As NO.1 Servo brand in China, Estun Automation is devoted to R&D,
manufacturing and sales of high-end products in the realm of motion
control. Estun Automation has a completely self-owned IPR technology

Servo Motors EDC/EDB series
 Servo Drives
Series Capacity Model Single phase
190~245Vac
Three phase
190~245Vac
200w EMJ-02APA EDC-02APE
400w EMJ-04APA EDC-04APE
750w EMJ-08APA EDC-08APE
EDB-08A□A EDB-08 A□A
Small
Capacity
EMJ
3000r/min
1000W EMJ-10APA EDB-10A□A EDB-10A□A
1.0kW EMG-10A□ EDB-10A□A EDB-10A□A
1.5kW EMG-15A□ EDB-15A□A EDB-15A□A
2.0kW EMG-20A□  EDB-20A□A
3.0kW EMG-30A□  EDB-30A□A
EMG
2000r/min
5.0kW EMG-50A□  EDB-50A□A
1.0kW EML-10A□  EDB-10A□A
2.0kW EML-20A□  EDB-20A□A
3.0kW EML-30A□  EDB-30A□A
Medium
Inertia
Medium
Capacity
EML
1000r/min
4.0kW EML-40A□  EDB-50A□A
Servo Drive
Servo
Motor
Power